
Page 1 of 32/24/2019 Broke Pony Productions Barrel Race - OPEN

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Megan Mckerchie Ciroc 15.140 1D $296

2 Karen Malcolm Cashin In On Bugs 15.267 1D $247

3 Kristin Hanchey Slyde 15.392 1D $198

4 Janae Bankston Spider 15.411 1D $148

5 Kayla Tvenstrup Lola 15.479 1D $99

6 Wendy Culberson Mojo 15.539 1D

7 Heather Katz Champanelanetofame 15.585 1D

1 Vanessa Vergara Nala 15.710 2D $254

2 Jackie Neira Pistol 15.718 2D $212

3 Mollie Akes Maximum Gold 15.733 2D $169

4 Mollie Akes Go Special Cash 15.741 2D $127

5 Wendy Culberson French Fire 15.771 2D $85

6 Karri Batignani Bacon 15.836 2D

7 Kristin Hanchey Rocket 15.868 2D

8 Brooke Mosley Riggs 16.013 2D

9 Ashlee Griffin Chubbs 16.045 2D

10 Morgan Shuley Mr Mega Star 16.077 2D

11 - TIE Kristin Hanchey Big Girl 16.101 2D

11 - TIE Joey Pickhardt Effie 16.101 2D

13 Cyiah Avila Duallin 16.115 2D

14 Nancy Leach Chrome 16.116 2D

15 Kim Perron Executive Wrangler 16.135 2D

1 Nancy Leach Maggie 16.158 3D $169

2 Lauren Santagata Flirt 16.183 3D $141

3 Cyiah Avila Headlight 16.190 3D $113

4 Carlee Flynn Luna 16.237 3D $85

5 - TIE Savannah Joiner RK Quick N Hi 16.238 3D $28

5 - TIE Danielle Alexander Daisy 16.238 3D $28

7 Amber Hathcock Maggie 16.244 3D

8 Carlee Flynn Cash 16.249 3D

9 Tiffany Faver Roseanic 16.264 3D

10 Kimberlie Poulin Blurr 16.284 3D

11 Faith Cotter Oh No The Alarm 16.303 3D

12 Molleetha Gomez Hoops Stash of Cash 16.328 3D

13 Katie Belle Tvenstrup Lil Randy 16.349 3D

14 Diane Harrison Ms Gen 16.379 3D

15 Monica Lalama Definetly Special 16.410 3D

16 Adalynn Homer Sis 16.416 3D

17 Ashlynn Collins Riggin 16.497 3D

18 Kristine Clark Squeeze 16.508 3D

19 Madison McGee Ricky Bobby 16.518 3D

20 Shelbea Reville Bennie 16.521 3D

21 Brandi Brolmann No Joakin Wonder 16.535 3D

22 Jane Dyer VR Gold Ruler 16.613 3D

23 Allison Pardon Shota Cuervo Gold 16.615 3D

Total Entries: 105   · Total Paid: $2822.5   · NO TIMES: 12   · SCRATCHES: 1
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PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Helene Perry Frenchmans Famous Fame 16.646 4D $127

2 Angel Humphreys Blue 16.653 4D $106

3 Dawn Stiger Chrome 16.669 4D $85

4 Madison McGee The Cisco Kid 16.673 4D $64

5 Kate Hansen Ally 16.679 4D $42

6 Paul Yorks Shea 16.724 4D

7 Ashley Palumbo Sunny 16.746 4D

8 Cyiah Avila Toots 16.749 4D

9 Sammy Hornstein Sonechos Starburst 16.777 4D

10 Sorrel Faircloth Pepper 16.778 4D

11 Dakota Waters Tabu 16.801 4D

12 Kaycee Hanchey Spirit 16.831 4D

13 Kylee Gleichman Ruthy 16.834 4D

14 Helene Perry Shaka My Olena 16.863 4D

15 Monica Lalama Double Z Speed 16.892 4D

16 Sara Milstead Smokey 16.950 4D

17 Sara Milstead Flossy 16.951 4D

18 Ema-Rae Blanchard Moonshine 16.953 4D

19 Trevor McGuire Doobie 17.064 4D

20 Heather Katz Smarty Pants 17.080 4D

21 Jill Faver Dualing Chaps 17.226 4D

22 Allyson Schreier Duke 17.362 4D

23 Kylie Cameron Zack 17.403 4D

24 Christina Ambrose Bingo 17.444 4D

25 Torilyn Poor Boo 17.529 4D

26 Emma Cronin Bud 17.608 4D

27 Hayley Cavo Aldean 17.639 4D

28 Ashley Clark Poco 17.717 4D

29 Victoria Burger Indian 17.725 4D

30 Emily Christiansen FireTruck 17.747 4D

31 Victoria Raleigh Nag 17.848 4D

32 Helene Perry Takin On Lions 17.933 4D

33 Adrianna Miller Cowboy 17.977 4D

34 Lindsay Santagata Alice 18.027 4D

35 Paige Gearheart Cali 18.142 4D

36 Jamie Krabec Chevy Runs Deep 18.256 4D

37 Hayley Cavo Sprinkles 18.289 4D

38 Kloey Parks Tinker 18.326 4D

39 Haley Budowski Max 18.362 4D

40 Traci Casey Lucy 18.395 4D

41 Tracy Cowart Bae 18.442 4D

42 Karri Batignani Buck 18.457 4D

43 Kaycee Schneider Hope 18.554 4D

44 Allyson Schreier Rita 18.696 4D

45 Erin Merryman Laney 18.817 4D

Total Entries: 105   · Total Paid: $2822.5   · NO TIMES: 12   · SCRATCHES: 1
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PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

46 Ester Jamison Lil Banjo Pepper 25.452 4D

47 Olivia Leon Takes 2 to Tango 32.813 4D

Madeline Akes Friscos Col George 20.944 NO TIME

Danielle Alexander Haida Feeling Special 16.345 NO TIME

Lauren Santagata Fancy 16.090 NO TIME

Olivia Conner Skys The Limit 777.000 NO TIME

Amber Hathcock Oakley 15.491 NO TIME

Emily Christiansen Bunny 16.491 NO TIME

Jane Dyer Thisbugsafiren 17.307 NO TIME

Monica Lalama Kickin Back On Moonshine 18.563 NO TIME

Annie Cook Ace Returns 17.722 NO TIME

Vanessa Vergara Savannah 17.012 NO TIME

Janae Bankston Shooter 16.489 NO TIME

Cyiah Avila Toye 17.586 NO TIME

Madeline Akes Fergies Fling 999.000 SCRATCH

Total Entries: 105   · Total Paid: $2822.5   · NO TIMES: 12   · SCRATCHES: 1



1 of 12/24/2019 Broke Pony Productions Barrel Race - OPEN - WBRL 3D Results

PLACE WBRL RIDERS HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Karri Batignani Bacon 15.836 1D $59

2 Brooke Mosley Riggs 16.013 1D $39

3 Kim Perron Executive Wrangler 16.135 1D

4 Katie Belle Tvenstrup Lil Randy 16.349 1D

5 Brandi Brolmann No Joakin Wonder 16.535 1D

6 Helene Perry Frenchmans Famous Fame 16.646 1D

1 Helene Perry Shaka My Olena 16.863 2D $35

2 Sara Milstead Smokey 16.950 2D $23

3 Sara Milstead Flossy 16.951 2D

4 Jill Faver Dualing Chaps 17.226 2D

1 Helene Perry Takin On Lions 17.933 3D $23

2 Karri Batignani Buck 18.457 3D $16

Annie Cook Ace Returns 17.722 NO TIME

Total Entries: 13     Total Paid: $195



1 of 12/24/2019 Broke Pony Productions Barrel Race - YOUTH 3D Results

PLACE YOUTH RIDERS HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Janae Bankston Spider 15.411 1D $118

2 Brooke Mosley Riggs 16.013 1D $71

3 Morgan Shuley Mr Mega Star 16.077 1D $47

4 Cyiah Avila Duallin 16.115 1D

5 Cyiah Avila Headlight 16.190 1D

6 Carlee Flynn Luna 16.237 1D

7 Carlee Flynn Cash 16.249 1D

8 Katie Belle Tvenstrup Lil Randy 16.349 1D

1 Adalynn Homer Sis 16.416 2D $71

2 Ashlynn Collins Riggin 16.497 2D $43

3 Madison McGee Ricky Bobby 16.518 2D $28

4 Angel Humphreys Blue 16.653 2D

5 Sammy Hornstein Sonechos Starburst 16.777 2D

6 Kaycee Hanchey Spirit 16.831 2D

7 Kylee Gleichman Ruthy 16.834 2D

1 Victoria Burger Indian 17.725 3D $47

2 Lindsay Santagata Alice 18.027 3D $28

3 Paige Gearheart Cali 18.142 3D $19

4 Kloey Parks Tinker 18.326 3D

5 Kaycee Schneider Hope 18.554 3D

Janae Bankston Shooter 16.489 NO TIME

Total Entries: 21     Total Paid: $472.5
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